

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 266 OF 2009

RAVI KANT & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)M/s. Ravikant, Sukumar, Raj Kumar Tanwar,
C.K. Sharma,Prakash Kumar Singh,Advs.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Chandra Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG,UP
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with the main matter.

(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master