

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 266 OF 2009

RAVI KANT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Chander Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi, Adv.Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv
Mr. S.K. Mendiratta, Adv.
Ms. Poli Kataki, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSix weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master