

ITEM NO.72

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No. 266/2009

RAVI KANT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date :13/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K. Umashankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused letter, dated 10.04.2015.

List after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar