

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 266/2009

RAVI KANT &amp; ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 04-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopi Chand, Adv.,  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anubhav Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG  
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.  
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.  
Ms. Lingneivah, Adv.  
Ms. Viddusshi, Adv.  
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.  
  
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR  
  
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AOR  
Mr. Siddharth Krishna Dwivedi, Adv.  
  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPerused the letter circulated by the learned  
counsel for the petitioners

List the matter after one week.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)  
BRANCH OFFICER

